
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team,  Team  -720, Handicapped

Hcap

1 288 3,056 $1,600.00 Hopewell, VA3 GUYS AND 1 DOLL 1020

2 165 3,038 $1,000.00 Amherst, VACOOL RUNNINGS 819

3 71 3,004 $800.00 Spring Grove, VADUDES & DUDDETTES 753

4 209 3,000 $700.00 Franklin, WVCHEEZE N CRACKERS 621

5 22 2,999 $600.00 Washington, DCHade's SALT 699

6 56 2,997 $400.00 Washington, DCWE AIN'T SCARED !! 726

7 176 2,940 $350.00 Staunton, VAODD BALLS 771

8 156 2,929 $300.00 Hampton, VANO GUTTER 684

9 134 2,914 $250.00 Ft Washington, MDALL ABOUT HAVING FUN 684

10 13 2,912 $200.00 Verona, VAEARHART EXPRESS 669

11 23 2,898 $140.00 Prince George, VAT G I F 750

12 119 2,893 $108.00 Covington, VATHE RAIL / CAT AND OWL # 1 846

$6,448.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Team  +721, Handicapped

Hcap

1 272 3,048 $2,000.00 Virginia Beach, VAWAY TO GO LITTLE -BIG BROTHER 471

2 159 3,033 $1,400.00 Waynesboro, VASUICIDE SQUAD # 5 483

3 279 3,001 $1,000.00 Madison, VADAGEHASTE 318

4 256 2,983 $800.00 Salem, VAFED UP X'S 471

5 160 2,957 $700.00 Ashland, VABOTTOM FEEDERS 393

6 18 2,949 $500.00 Waynesboro, VASUICIDE SQUAD 318

7 30 2,937 $400.00 Waynesboro, VATHE GANG 444

8 290 2,923 $300.00 Amherst, VAATTA GIRL # 1 501

9 223 2,916 $280.00 Lynchburg, VABIOYA INC. 390

10 291 2,910 $270.00 Amherst, VAATTA GIRL # 2 396

11 27 2,890 $260.00 Ashburn, VABA DRANESVILLE # 2 540

12 236 2,889 $250.00 Winchester, VATERRACE CLUB 423

13 21 2,884 $240.00 Waynesboro, VASUICIDE SQUAD # 4 369

14 17 2,883 $210.00 Crimoa, VACASH'S TRASH 573

14 273 2,883 $210.00 Waynesboro, VAGINGER HOUCHENS 450

16 107 2,877 $115.00 Newport News, VATHAT'S HOW WE ROLL # 1 474

16 250 2,877 $115.00 Blackstone, VAEXCUSES 519

18 111 2,870 $102.00 Raphine, VABEER FRAME 501

$9,152.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Team  +721, Scratch

Hcap

1 294 2,711 $700.00 Yorktown, VAKUNG POW

2 279 2,683 $500.00 Madison, VADAGEHASTE
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3 274 2,674 $450.00 Christiansburg, VAHORTON NATION

4 74 2,666 $350.00 Virginia Beach, VAZFG

5 151 2,663 $250.00 Hampton, VABOWL 4 FOOD

6 18 2,631 $200.00 Waynesboro, VASUICIDE SQUAD

7 148 2,625 $186.00 Virginia Beach, VAF. P. T.

8 51 2,607 $100.00 Montpelier, VAIT'S AN UPHILL CLIMB !

$2,736.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Team -720, Scratch

Hcap

1 22 2,300 $180.00 Washington, DCHade's SALT

$180.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$18,516.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Doubles  +361, Handicapped

Hcap

1 177 1,618 $550.00 Henrico, VAMartin, George E, Jr / Parrish, Eric 141

2 141 1,557 $480.00 Washington, DCAllen, Darrel E / Allen, Jarraed H 186

3 224 1,553 $460.00 Yorktown, VACutshaw, William R / Rook, John C 132

4 208 1,540 $450.00 Midlothian, VAJones, James C / Johnson, Brandon D 39

5 133 1,535 $440.00 Ft Washington, MDSavoy, Iris N / Walker, Shawn M 294

6 110 1,527 $420.00 Harrisonburg, VALambert, Kenneth D / Elliott, Paul A 126

7 211 1,518 $400.00 Newport News, VAKeenan, Christopher M / Koch, Brian C 192

8 223 1,514 $370.00 Lynchburg, VAJohnson, Charles L / Cooper, William T 207

9 290 1,511 $360.00 Amherst, VATurnbow, Tyler J / Pigg, Ryan W 249

10 12 1,505 $350.00 Glen Allen, VABerson, Charles W / Richardson, David E 252

11 48 1,501 $340.00 Chester, VACox, William C / Smith, Robert W 147

12 171 1,499 $320.00 Chesapeake, VAHoward, Karen Ann / Osborough, Jay T 249

13 198 1,492 $315.00 Broadway, VAMiller, Kyle D / Simmons, Gary W 243

14 86 1,484 $305.00 HAGERSTOWN, MDLIDA, MICHAEL, II / CALLOWAY, MICHAEL
W

111

14 153 1,484 $305.00 Hampton, VANegron, Cristopher D / Hammer, Jeffrey P 141

16 140 1,480 $285.00 Washington, DCCox, Anita B / Hampton, John O, Jr 285

16 291 1,480 $285.00 Amherst, VABoone, Jacob / Price, Robert D 258

18 112 1,475 $270.00 Front Royal, VAKinkel, Dwight C / Heishman, Ray M, Jr 105

19 293 1,469 $250.00 Amherst, VALangdon, Kevin S / Robertson, David B 285

20 101 1,467 $230.00 Washington, DCPrather, Robert L, Jr / Spencer, Charles I, Jr 264

21 117 1,466 $200.00 Newport News, VASuckart, Richard B / Rumburg, Dawn M 228

21 270 1,466 $200.00 Virginia Beach, VAAkers, Shay T / Jones, Johntay M 207

23 255 1,463 $175.00 Vinton, VAHumphreys, Bryan L / McKinney, Brian A 192

24 163 1,462 $145.00 Lynchburg, VAJones, Kasonn M / Webber, Samuel E 198

24 209 1,462 $145.00 Franklin, WVLaub, Clayton E, Jr / McGreevy, Troy D 294

24 245 1,462 $145.00 Hampton, VABrown, Darryl E / Bain, Tommy D, Jr 207

27 299 1,460 $120.00 Evington, VAManuel, Troy F / Craig, Robbie M 150
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28 35 1,454 $95.00 Virginia Beach, VAFerguson, Matthew R / Stephens, Jerry "Dean" D,
Jr

156

28 160 1,454 $95.00 Ashland, VAKoch, Craig M / Green, Cynthia L 201

30 37 1,451 $80.00 Virginia Beach, VABarksdale, Michael R / Boykin, Duane H 72

31 115 1,450 $75.00 Hume, VARankin, Paul D / Whittemore, Billy R 297

32 8 1,448 $65.00 Buena Vista, VALineberry, Shannon C / Montgomery, Will C 270

33 107 1,447 $60.00 Newport News, VARiggleman, Aaron L, Jr / Johnson, L. Keith 180

34 148 1,446 $55.00 Virginia Beach, VAScott, Ashley T / Hawk, Daniel E 96

$8,840.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Doubles  +361, Scratch

Hcap

1 208 1,501 $340.00 Midlothian, VAJones, James C / Johnson, Brandon D

2 177 1,477 $300.00 Henrico, VAMartin, George E, Jr / Parrish, Eric

3 110 1,401 $280.00 Harrisonburg, VALambert, Kenneth D / Elliott, Paul A

4 310 1,380 $270.00 Salem, VAMiller, Chris / Conner, Jason W

5 37 1,379 $260.00 Virginia Beach, VABarksdale, Michael R / Boykin, Duane H

6 112 1,370 $250.00 Front Royal, VAKinkel, Dwight C / Heishman, Ray M, Jr

7 151 1,366 $230.00 Hampton, VACash, Brandon S / Fregulia, Frank A

8 182 1,365 $200.00 Lusby, MDHaiden, Joshua C / McLane, Thomas A

9 157 1,361 $180.00 Hampton, VAMorlan, Joseph R / White, Terrance L

10 48 1,354 $150.00 Chester, VACox, William C / Smith, Robert W

11 34 1,352 $110.00 Virginia Beach, VAMcClung, Shane M / Ferguson, Kevin R

11 154 1,352 $110.00 Hampton, VAAhner, Ashby F / Meyers, Justin C

13 74 1,350 $65.00 Virginia Beach, VAPetrello, Anthony M / Larrabee, Brian S

13 148 1,350 $65.00 Virginia Beach, VAScott, Ashley T / Hawk, Daniel E

15 6 1,344 $55.00 Harrisonburg, VAMiller, William E / Cubbage, Jason B

16 153 1,343 $51.00 Hampton, VANegron, Cristopher D / Hammer, Jeffrey P

$2,916.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Doubles  -360, Handicapped

Hcap

1 187 1,591 $530.00 Fredericksburg, VAWatson, Theresa R / Ball, Felix M 516

2 118 1,563 $490.00 Covington, VABostic, Sara D / Yeagley, Kenny J 384

3 155 1,542 $480.00 Hampton, VAGuffey, Nicole C / Huggard, Caitlyn N 381

4 89 1,541 $450.00 Washington, DCAllen, Vernetta L / Wilkerson, Donzell C 375

4 143 1,541 $450.00 Palmyra, VASummers-Reece, Lori S / Mcdaniel, Ronald R, Jr 405

6 84 1,536 $420.00 Stuarts Draft, VAWill, Virginia K / Coleman, David W 567

7 44 1,531 $400.00 Washington, DCDiggs, Dorothy A / Pratt, Tony W 330

8 220 1,519 $360.00 Virginia Beach, VAFreeman, Sean T / Freeman, John E, II 477

9 189 1,518 $350.00 Brandywine, WVHiett, Charles {Ed} E, Sr / Warner, Wells M 351

10 156 1,517 $320.00 Hampton, VAAtkinson, James A, Jr / Fountain, Gregory J 417

10 288 1,517 $320.00 Hopewell, VAParrish, Steffany N / Conner, Joshua 624

12 264 1,501 $295.00 Roanoke, VABarlow, Harry "Jerome" J / Penn, Leonard E 315

13 195 1,495 $270.00 Newport News, VALynch, Tom / Parks, Mark A 402

14 20 1,493 $240.00 Waynesboro, VACayton, Joseph M / Howard, Pete E 417

Virginia State USBC

Final Prize Listing

68 th Annual VIRGINIA STATE USBC OPEN

Sorted By Event, Division

Final Prize Listing Jun 24, 2021   02:31 PM Page 3 of 10



14 187 1,493 $240.00 Fredericksburg, VAWatson, Kevin G / Dupree, Sharon A 552

16 189 1,484 $210.00 Brandywine, WVCrider, Joshua W / Baker, Rich 375

17 12 1,481 $180.00 Glen Allen, VAChristian, Allen L, Jr / Grady, James W, Sr 333

18 44 1,480 $155.00 Washington, DCTwyman, Lanier C / Farmer, Reginald R 318

18 73 1,480 $155.00 Churchville, VAAshley, Phyllis M / Ashley, Robert B 414

20 288 1,479 $120.00 Hopewell, VAHill, Cody R / Blanchard, William J, Jr 396

21 167 1,478 $100.00 Lyndhurst, VABrown, Dawn R / Coffey, Sandie L 507

22 145 1,474 $70.00 Blackstone, VARedd, Roxanne E / Redd, Stanley E 324

22 292 1,474 $70.00 Amherst, VAMoore, Andrea / Wirt, Jeffrey 426

24 227 1,471 $58.00 Yorktown, VACoffman, Anna-Marie D / Matson, Julia M 489

25 289 1,470 $55.00 Virginia Beach, VAArchie, Page A / DelRosario, Lorena C 390

26 92 1,467 $25.00 Washington, DCHayes, Rodney J / Garner, Michelle J 582

26 150 1,467 $25.00 Staunton, VAGinaven, Nancy / Stone, Frieda B 474

$6,838.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Doubles -360, Scratch

Hcap

1 39 976 $72.00 Washington, DCSimpson, Kimberly / Rogers, Winters C

$72.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$18,666.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Singles  +181, Scratch

Hcap

1 310 768 $210.00 Salem, VAMiller, Chris

2 21 767 $160.00 Waynesboro, VAKnight, Timothy S

3 241 763 $150.00 Hampton, VAPancoast, Andrew R

4 154 756 $145.00 Hampton, VALuttig, Patrick O

5 181 753 $142.00 Lusby, MDHatton, Jesse T

6 51 747 $139.00 Montpelier, VAWoodruff, Paul T

6 152 747 $139.00 Hampton, VABoyters, Gregory D

8 274 744 $135.00 Christiansburg, VAHans, Chris T

9 74 739 $130.00 Virginia Beach, VALarrabee, Brian S

10 74 736 $128.00 Virginia Beach, VAPetrello, Anthony M

11 243 733 $125.00 Louisa, VASymanowski, William R

12 182 731 $115.00 Lusby, MDMcLane, Thomas A

12 208 731 $115.00 Midlothian, VAJones, James C

14 152 730 $100.00 Hampton, VACash, Benjamin L

15 184 729 $105.00 Covington, VAByer, Timothy G

16 275 728 $100.00 Waynesboro, VACollins, Ryon M

17 19 725 $85.66 Waynesboro, VAGrandstaff, Charles A

17 31 725 $85.67 Chester, VASmith, Mike

17 47 725 $85.67 Suffolk, VAWiggins, Perry L

20 52 722 $75.00 Montpelier, VASamick, Michael R

21 310 716 $73.00 Salem, VAConner, Jason W
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22 110 714 $69.00 Harrisonburg, VALambert, Kenneth D

23 21 713 $63.00 Waynesboro, VACash, Casey N

24 68 709 $60.00 Washington, DCColes, Darren A

25 241 708 $50.00 Hampton, VAPancoast, Steven P

25 245 708 $50.00 Hampton, VABain, Tommy D

27 153 707 $40.00 Hampton, VABolosan, Chris L

27 157 707 $40.00 Hampton, VAChocklett, Benjamin T

27 160 707 $40.00 Ashland, VARidge, Richard R

30 294 706 $36.00 Yorktown, VAMcCandless, Joshua

31 172 705 $35.00 North Chesterfield, VANebe, Joshua D

32 5 704 $30.00 Mt Crawford, VALee, Jimmy D

32 125 704 $30.00 Washington, DCGutridge, Johnny C

32 148 704 $30.00 Virginia Beach, VAScott, Ashley T

35 32 703 $25.00 Chester, VAWilliamson, Cory E

$3,141.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Singles  -180, Handicapped

Hcap

1 288 880 $250.00 Hopewell, VAConner, Joshua 345

2 288 861 $230.00 Hopewell, VAHill, Cody R 312

3 190 841 $220.00 Dayton, VAReid, Stephanie N 363

4 70 832 $215.00 Newport News, VADelk- Glenn, Darlene 330

5 226 827 $212.00 Yorktown, VAHayes, Sean M 165

6 273 823 $210.00 Waynesboro, VAMoore, Jennifer M 165

7 242 814 $208.00 Forest, VAComparetta, Tom 195

8 176 813 $205.00 Staunton, VAMoore, Ronald 243

9 171 810 $203.00 Chesapeake, VAHoward, Karen Ann 186

10 9 804 $199.00 Buena Vista, VACoffey, Edward L 162

11 62 801 $192.00 Washington, DCKnuckles, George P 285

12 103 800 $185.00 Broadway, VAMiller, Fredrick Butch W 279

12 219 800 $185.00 Clifton Forge, VAOliver, Tom 237

14 135 799 $179.00 Washington, DCFerrell, Patrick A 195

15 127 796 $175.00 Washington, DCBernard, Nance M 261

16 165 795 $170.00 Amherst, VAAbrams, Gary 234

17 293 794 $166.00 Amherst, VAComparetta, Mike A 159

18 215 792 $162.00 Blacksburg, VAIssa, Mohammed 249

19 155 791 $158.00 Hampton, VAHuggard, Caitlyn N 156

20 165 789 $153.00 Amherst, VAFalwell, Scott 222

21 187 788 $149.00 Fredericksburg, VABall, Felix M 204

22 292 787 $145.00 Amherst, VAMoore, Andrea 297

23 289 786 $138.00 Virginia Beach, VAArchie, Page A 279

23 296 786 $138.00 Evington, VAScott, Joyce H 306

25 143 784 $130.00 Palmyra, VABowles, Darius N 279

25 266 784 $130.00 Richmond, VAFuller, David C 174

27 28 780 $121.00 Hampton, VADenton, Max D 240

27 63 780 $121.00 Washington, DCStradford, Fernando 162

29 197 779 $115.00 Greenville, VAWeatherhultz, Samantha E 393

30 230 778 $111.00 Yorktown, VAKeyes, Heather A 270
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31 184 777 $106.00 Covington, VAVia, Sylvia T 306

32 187 776 $102.00 Fredericksburg, VAWatson, Kevin G 333

33 20 775 $95.50 Waynesboro, VACayton, Joseph M 189

33 224 775 $95.50 Yorktown, VACutshaw, Christa M 222

35 82 773 $89.00 Staunton, VATolley, Gary W 192

36 69 772 $85.00 Washington, DCHunter, Renee L 285

37 187 771 $78.50 Fredericksburg, VAWatson, Theresa R 312

37 212 771 $78.50 Lynchburg, VAPennix, George M 150

39 231 770 $72.00 Norfolk, VAShorter, Dominic D 201

40 122 768 $61.25 Inwood, WVEuson, John D 228

40 140 768 $61.25 Washington, DCWhite, Thomas L 168

40 213 768 $61.25 Brandywine, MDFaison, Veronica D 252

40 259 768 $61.25 Richmond, VAJames, Thomas E 225

44 173 767 $48.50 Lynchburg, VAJackson, William H 177

44 285 767 $48.50 Windsor, VAJenkins, Tabitha O L 183

46 239 765 $42.00 Staunton, VALowe, Gary W 156

47 56 764 $36.00 Washington, DCMcAfee, Cheryl A 366

47 241 764 $36.00 Hampton, VAHolmes, Cecil H 210

49 257 763 $29.00 Winchester, VAHarney, Carl A 153

50 39 762 $6.25 Washington, DCButler, Anthony D 165

50 80 762 $6.25 Waynesboro, VADale, Dianna L 297

50 179 762 $6.25 Appomattox, VABoard, Kaleb H 357

50 238 762 $6.25 Stuarts Draft, VAJames, Brandon 222

$6,487.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Singles +181, Handicapped

Hcap

1 189 839 $455.00 Brandywine, WVWarner, Wells M 147

2 224 819 $345.00 Yorktown, VACutshaw, William R 105

3 303 813 $320.00 Newport News, VANeal, Delonte J 84

3 307 813 $320.00 Charlottesville, VAWest, Thomas M 114

5 152 811 $295.00 Hampton, VACash, Benjamin L 81

6 44 808 $281.00 Washington, DCFarmer, Reginald R 123

6 243 808 $281.00 Louisa, VASymanowski, William R 75

8 154 807 $262.00 Hampton, VALuttig, Patrick O 51

8 303 807 $262.00 Newport News, VAAdams, Kevin E 48

10 21 806 $232.00 Waynesboro, VAKnight, Timothy S 39

10 81 806 $232.00 Staunton, VABrown, Robert E 135

12 163 805 $212.00 Lynchburg, VAWebber, Samuel E 117

13 12 804 $210.00 Glen Allen, VARichardson, David E 108

14 31 803 $184.50 Chester, VASmith, Mike 78

14 89 803 $184.50 Washington, DCWilkerson, Donzell C 129

16 60 802 $180.00 Washington, DCJones, Clarence C 132

17 52 800 $172.50 Montpelier, VASamick, Michael R 78

17 117 800 $172.50 Newport News, VASuckart, Richard B 96

19 51 798 $167.00 Montpelier, VAWoodruff, Paul T 51

20 21 797 $160.00 Waynesboro, VACash, Casey N 84

21 19 791 $158.00 Waynesboro, VAGrandstaff, Charles A 66
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22 238 786 $153.00 Stuarts Draft, VATruslow, Austin W 84

23 36 785 $149.00 Virginia Beach, VABrown, Alphonsa 99

23 107 785 $149.00 Newport News, VAThompson, Jeffrey A 108

25 161 783 $138.00 Stuarts Draft, VAKaplan, Lee 138

26 241 781 $128.00 Hampton, VAPancoast, Andrew R 18

27 110 780 $125.00 Harrisonburg, VALambert, Kenneth D 66

28 94 778 $121.00 Washington, DCTyler, Barry R 27

28 234 778 $121.00 SALEM, VACuret, Jose A 141

30 160 777 $116.50 Ashland, VAKoch, Craig M 96

30 308 777 $116.50 Washington, DCMonroe, Tontalia S 147

32 160 776 $113.00 Ashland, VARidge, Richard R 69

33 111 775 $111.00 Raphine, VAJohnson, John W 102

34 28 770 $109.00 Hampton, VADombrowski, David A 132

35 68 769 $105.50 Washington, DCColes, Darren A 60

35 216 769 $105.50 Blacksburg, VAGraham, Tyler A 87

37 102 768 $102.00 Waynesboro, VAPannell, David L 108

37 152 768 $102.00 Hampton, VABoyters, Gregory D 21

37 310 768 $102.00 Salem, VAMiller, Chris 0

40 148 767 $99.00 Virginia Beach, VAScott, Ashley T 63

41 184 765 $98.00 Covington, VAByer, Timothy G 36

42 27 763 $96.50 Ashburn, VASeewald, Kenneth G 132

42 163 763 $96.50 Lynchburg, VABayes, Vincent L 99

44 292 762 $95.00 Amherst, VAWirt, Jeffrey 129

45 208 761 $88.00 Midlothian, VAJones, James C 30

46 109 760 $80.00 Chesterfield, VAPapaleo, Anthony V 102

47 48 759 $71.66 Chester, VACox, William C 96

47 64 759 $71.67 Washington, DCNowlin, Paul V 81

47 127 759 $71.67 Washington, DCJackson, Andrew E 111

50 74 757 $68.00 Virginia Beach, VALarrabee, Brian S 18

51 160 756 $65.00 Ashland, VARandesi, Kevin P 123

52 110 755 $63.50 Harrisonburg, VALambert, Bradley S 66

52 272 755 $63.50 Virginia Beach, VAChavez, Ricardo R 129

54 143 754 $61.00 Palmyra, VAMcdaniel, Ronald R 141

55 181 753 $58.00 Lusby, MDHatton, Jesse T 0

55 310 753 $58.00 Salem, VADixon, Mark A 54

57 19 752 $53.00 Waynesboro, VAJohnson, Forrest E 129

57 28 752 $53.00 Hampton, VAKindig, Anthony W 138

57 122 752 $53.00 Inwood, WVTrue, Dennis A 120

60 135 751 $50.00 Washington, DCDouglas, Walt A 78

61 209 750 $48.00 Franklin, WVMcGreevy, Troy D 129

61 274 750 $48.00 Christiansburg, VAHans, Chris T 6

63 99 749 $39.66 Washington, DCNunn, Marcus E 99

63 145 749 $39.66 Blackstone, VARedd, Stanley E 72

63 181 749 $39.67 Lusby, MDKerzic, Joseph M 60

63 214 749 $39.67 Blacksburg, VALinkous, Jordan A 129

63 214 749 $39.67 Blacksburg, VARatcliff, Jacob P 78

63 218 749 $39.67 Roanoke, VAHuffman, Michael L 114

69 32 748 $32.00 Chester, VAWilliamson, Cory E 45

69 74 748 $32.00 Virginia Beach, VAPetrello, Anthony M 12

Virginia State USBC

Final Prize Listing

68 th Annual VIRGINIA STATE USBC OPEN

Sorted By Event, Division

Final Prize Listing Jun 24, 2021   02:31 PM Page 7 of 10



71 278 747 $13.00 Covington, VARichard, Wilbert J 129

71 291 747 $13.00 Amherst, VAPrice, Robert D 93

$9,191.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Singles -180, Scratch

Hcap

1 273 658 $150.00 Waynesboro, VAMoore, Jennifer M

2 140 600 $75.00 Washington, DCWhite, Thomas L

3 39 597 $45.00 Washington, DCButler, Anthony D

$270.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$19,089.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events, All Events  +181, Scratch

Hcap

1 110 2,199 $525.00 Harrisonburg, VAElliott, Paul A

2 181 2,197 $440.00 Lusby, MDHatton, Jesse T

3 182 2,172 $360.00 Lusby, MDMcLane, Thomas A

4 208 2,161 $275.00 Midlothian, VAJones, James C

5 157 2,157 $225.00 Hampton, VAWhite, Terrance L

6 310 2,149 $185.00 Salem, VAConner, Jason W

7 184 2,148 $161.00 Covington, VAByer, Timothy G

8 74 2,129 $135.00 Virginia Beach, VAPetrello, Anthony M

9 256 2,125 $120.00 Salem, VAMartin, Aden J

10 148 2,122 $100.00 Virginia Beach, VAHawk, Daniel E

11 51 2,110 $85.00 Montpelier, VAWoodruff, Paul T

12 130 2,109 $80.00 Washington, DCGlenn, Richard R

13 21 2,085 $72.50 Waynesboro, VAKnight, Timothy S

13 153 2,085 $72.50 Hampton, VABolosan, Chris L

15 142 2,083 $65.00 Franklin, VANewsom, William L

16 310 2,064 $60.00 Salem, VAMiller, Chris

17 160 2,063 $45.00 Ashland, VARidge, Richard R

$3,006.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events, All Events  -180, Handicapped

Hcap

1 288 2,553 $525.00 Hopewell, VAHill, Cody R 936

2 288 2,519 $425.00 Hopewell, VAConner, Joshua 1035

3 190 2,512 $380.00 Dayton, VAReid, Stephanie N 1089

4 289 2,410 $330.00 Virginia Beach, VAArchie, Page A 837

5 56 2,394 $310.00 Washington, DCMcAfee, Cheryl A 1098

6 165 2,393 $235.00 Amherst, VAAbrams, Gary 702

7 119 2,369 $227.00 Covington, VAMcComb, Dylan 873
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8 171 2,347 $195.00 Chesapeake, VAHoward, Karen Ann 558

9 187 2,342 $185.00 Fredericksburg, VAWatson, Kevin G 999

10 292 2,334 $175.00 Amherst, VAMoore, Andrea 891

11 176 2,326 $165.00 Staunton, VAMoore, Ronald 729

12 187 2,307 $155.00 Fredericksburg, VAWatson, Theresa R 936

13 33 2,302 $145.00 Crimora, VAStewart, Daniel L 567

14 103 2,299 $135.00 Broadway, VAMiller, Fredrick Butch W 837

15 219 2,291 $120.00 Clifton Forge, VAOliver, Tom 711

16 62 2,290 $115.00 Washington, DCKnuckles, George P 855

17 187 2,289 $100.00 Fredericksburg, VABall, Felix M 612

18 296 2,288 $90.00 Evington, VAScott, Joyce H 918

19 242 2,275 $77.50 Forest, VAComparetta, Tom 585

19 259 2,275 $77.50 Richmond, VABarnette, Keshia M 981

21 265 2,272 $60.00 Roanoke, VAStickler, Noah H 963

22 143 2,271 $40.00 Palmyra, VABowles, Darius N 837

23 230 2,269 $26.00 Yorktown, VAKeyes, Heather A 810

$4,293.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events, All Events  -180, Scratch

Hcap

1 91 1,754 $180.00 Washington, DCRichardson, Bernadette L

2 178 1,752 $81.00 Henrico, VAHinkle, Craig W

$261.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events, All Events +181, Handicapped

Hcap

1 89 2,383 $600.00 Washington, DCWilkerson, Donzell C 387

2 110 2,379 $490.00 Harrisonburg, VAElliott, Paul A 180

3 44 2,329 $430.00 Washington, DCFarmer, Reginald R 369

4 81 2,324 $390.00 Staunton, VABrown, Robert E 405

5 163 2,321 $310.00 Lynchburg, VAWebber, Samuel E 351

6 99 2,311 $300.00 Washington, DCNunn, Marcus E 297

7 21 2,287 $287.50 Waynesboro, VACash, Casey N 252

7 52 2,287 $287.50 Montpelier, VASamick, Michael R 234

9 107 2,283 $270.00 Newport News, VAThompson, Jeffrey A 324

10 22 2,279 $260.00 Washington, DCClay, Kristan S 360

11 234 2,278 $250.00 SALEM, VACuret, Jose A 423

12 145 2,277 $240.00 Blackstone, VARedd, Stanley E 216

13 160 2,270 $225.00 Ashland, VARidge, Richard R 207

13 161 2,270 $225.00 Stuarts Draft, VAKaplan, Lee 414

15 111 2,266 $182.50 Raphine, VAJohnson, John W 306

15 223 2,266 $182.50 Lynchburg, VAJohnson, Charles L 288

17 51 2,263 $155.00 Montpelier, VAWoodruff, Paul T 153

18 184 2,256 $132.50 Covington, VAByer, Timothy G 108

18 243 2,256 $132.50 Louisa, VASymanowski, William R 225

20 117 2,255 $110.00 Newport News, VASuckart, Richard B 288
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21 44 2,254 $100.00 Washington, DCPratt, Tony W 387

22 272 2,252 $90.00 Virginia Beach, VAChavez, Ricardo R 387

23 208 2,251 $70.00 Midlothian, VAJones, James C 90

24 177 2,248 $60.00 Henrico, VAMartin, George E 252

25 142 2,245 $47.50 Franklin, VANewsom, William L 162

25 189 2,245 $47.50 Brandywine, WVWarner, Wells M 441

27 256 2,242 $40.00 Salem, VAMartin, Aden J 117

28 12 2,238 $35.00 Glen Allen, VABerson, Charles W 432

29 31 2,236 $32.50 Chester, VASmith, Mike 234

29 215 2,236 $32.50 Blacksburg, VAGriffin, Brian T 369

31 163 2,233 $28.00 Lynchburg, VABayes, Vincent L 297

32 279 2,232 $26.00 Madison, VADavidson, Julian V 225

33 10 2,230 $26.00 Bunker Hill, WVRussell, Matthew T 216

34 67 2,228 $25.00 Williamsburg, VASmith, Harold "Bud" A 387

$6,120.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$13,680.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

$69,951.00Total prizes awarded in this tournament:
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